2024 Schedule

Date | Day Opponent Site |Team| Time
30-Jan Tuesday GCM* GCM JV-V 4:30/6:15
2-Feb Friday Tri-Crosby/Liberty* Croshy JV-V 4:30/5:45
6-Feb Tuesday Liberty* Home JV-V 4:30/6:15
9-Feb Friday Livingston* Home JV-V TBA
13-Feb Tuesday Crosby Croshy JV-V 4:30/6:15
15-17 Feb | Thur-Sat Balvesten Balf Teurnament Galveston Vv TBA
20-Feb Tuesday New Caney West Fork West Fork ') TBA
22-24 Feb | Thur-Sat Humble ISD Tournament Humble Vv TBA
27-Feb Tuesday Lumberton Lumberton| JV-V 4:30/6:15
29-Feb - 2-Mar| Thur-Sat | Ssutheast Tx Invitatienal Teumament | Home \J TBA
29-Feb - 2-Mar| Thur-Sat Crosby Jv Tournament Croshy JV TBA
8-Mar Friday Fort Bend Dulles Dulles Vv 6:15
12-Mar Monday Legacy Prep Home JV-V 4:30/6:00
19-Mar Tuesday Porter™ Away JV-V 5:00/6:30
22-Mar Friday Nacogdoches** Home JV-V 5:00/6:30
26-Mar Tuesday Lufkin** Away JV-V 5:00/6:30
29-Mar Friday Huntsville** Home JV-V 5:00/6:30
2-Apr Tuesday Kingwoaod Park™* Away JV-V 5:00/6:30
4-Apr Thursday Parter** Home JV-V 5:00/6:30
8-Apr Tuesday Nacogdoches** Away JV-V 5:00/6:30
12-Apr Friday **Lufkin** Home JV-V 5:00/6:30
16-Apr Tuesday Huntsville** Away JV-V 5:00/6:30
19-Apr Friday Kingwood Park™* Home Jv-v 5:00/6:30
23-Apr District Certification SeslT MeCracken: Athletic Birestor
27-Apr Bi-District Certification Br. Jshinsen: Superinténdant
4-May Area Certification Willlam Felder: Frineipal
11-May Regional Quarter Finals Andrew Moss! Head Coach
18-May Regional Semi-Finals Joseph Kay: Asst. Coach
25-May Regional Play-Offs Ally MeRinney: Asst: Sgash
5/28-6/1 State Tournament

* Scrimmage Games
**Djstrict Games

**Qeril 12, 2824 Senier Night™
ﬁpﬂ'ng Breaft; Mareft 11-15




